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Kaaha Industries was established in 2005 and Oldest manufacturer and exporter of vast rang of 
Instruments. It comprises of an integrated manufacturing facility, employing skilled craftsmen to produce 
broad range of professional Instruments. Its manufacturing process is running under the supervision of 
expert technicians.

Management
Skilled employees are its main source for innovation and development of new products. They are working 
in safe and open environment where every worker contributes continuously to expand the company 
business. Qualified persons are hired to make use of the progressive technology. The company is also 
providing active support to its employees to improve their skills, creativity power and social development.

Our Aim
Kaaha Industries & Company has earned the credit to get the entire satisfaction of the customers. 
By providing

Quality Products
Fair Prices
Timely Deliveries
Product Range

Kaaha Industries & Company produces different types of Instruments. Our Main line of the business is
General Surgical Instruments, Dental, Plastic Surgery Instruments, ENT Instruments, Gynecology & 
Ophthalmic Instruments. Each Instrument manufactured by 
Kaaha Industries has personally been supervised and monitored to make sure that the Instruments are 
perfect. In other words, continuous research and development has allowed this company to make superior
 quality products.

Quality Standards
Kaaha Industries has achieved the certification of  Sialkot Chamber of Commerce, Surgical Instruments 
Manufacturer Association Of Pakistan, NTN, CE Mark, ISO 13485-2016. These quality assurance standards 
are maintained throughout the different production process by its modern testing devices and trained staff 
which is the main hallmark to maintain the quality of its products.
   

Kaaha Industries
C.E.O

About Us
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05

Micro Ear Forceps

Octology

KI-1101-01

KI-1101-09

KI-1101-01

KI-1001-01

KI-1101-06

KI-1001-06

KI-1101-07

KI-1001-07

KI-1101-08

KI-1001-08

KI-1101-09

KI-1001-09

KI-1001-09

KI-1001-01-

KI-1101-26

KI-1001-26

KI-1101-27

KI-1001-27

KI-1001-29

KI-1101-26-

KI-1101-28

KI-1001-28

KI-1101-29

KI-1001-29

KI-1001-29

KI-1001-26-

KI-1001-16

KI-1101-11

KI-1001-16

KI-1001-11



06

Micro Ear Forceps - Cup Shaped

Octology

KI-1103-01-

KI-1103-04 KI-1003-04

KI-1003-04-

KI-1103-01

KI-1003-01

KI-1103-01

KI-1003-01

KI-1103-01

KI-1003-01

KI-1103-01

KI-1003-01

KI-1103-11-

KI-1103-14 KI-1003-14

KI-1003-11-

KI-1103-11

KI-1003-11

KI-1103-12

KI-1003-12

KI-1103-13

KI-1003-13

KI-1103-14

KI-1003-14

KI-1101-21 KI-1001-21



07

Micro Ear Forceps

Octology

KI-1110-11-

KI-1101-12 KI-1010-12

KI-1010-11-

KI-1110-11

KI-1010-11

KI-1110-12

KI-1010-12

KI-1111-11-

KI-1111-07 KI-1011-07

KI-1011-01-

KI-1111-01

KI-1011-01

KI-1111-02

KI-1011-02

KI-1111-06

KI-1011-06

KI-1111-07

KI-1011-07

KI-1113-01 KI-1013-01



08

Micro Ear Scissors

Octology

KI-1105-51

KI-1005-51

KI-1105-52

KI-1005-52

KI-1105-53

KI-1005-53

KI-1105-54

KI-1005-54 

KI-1105-51-

KI-1105-54

KI-1005-51-

KI-1005-54

KI-1105-01

KI-1005-01

KI-1005-01-

KI-1105-04

KI-1005-01-

KI-1005-04

KI-1105-02

KI-1005-02

KI-1105-03

KI-1005-03

KI-1105-04

KI-1005-04

KI-1107-01-

KI-1107-04

KI-1107-01

KI-1007-01

KI-1107-02

KI-1007-02

KI-1107-03 

KI-1007-03

KI-1107-04

KI-1007-04 

KI-1107-01-

KI-1107-04



09

Micro Ear Knives

Octology

KI-1020-06 KI-1020-01 KI-1020-02

KI-1022-10

KI-1022-14

KI-1023-10

KI-1022-16

KI-1022-20

KI-1022-26

KI-1022-28

KI-1022-30

KI-1023-15
KI-1023-16

KI-1023-20

KI-1023-23

KI-1023-25

KI-1023-26

KI-1023-28

KI-1023-30

KI-1021-20
KI-1021-09

KI-1021-10

KI-1020-11 KI-1020-16 KI-1020-21 KI-1513-18 KI-1513-17 KI-1514-17



10

Micro Ear Needles

Octology

KI-1630-16 KI-1616-13 KI-1655-16 KI-1657-16 KI-1661-18 KI-1663-18

KI-1624-01 KI-1624-02 KI-1624-03 KI-1624-04

KI-1029-01 KI-1029-02

KI-1024-06

KI-1024-07

KI-1024-08

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI



11

Micro Ear Hooks

Octology

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI KI-1030-06 KI-1030-07 KI-1030-11

KI-1030-08

KI-1030-12

KI-1030-13 KI-1030-20 KI-1030-30

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI-1598-01 KI-1585-01 KI-1585-02 KI-1585-03 KI-1585-04 KI-1577-01 KI-1577-02

KI-1585-05 KI-1585-06 KI-1585-07 KI-1577-03

KI-1570-16

KI-1598-02



12

Micro Ear Hooks - Micro Dissectors

Octology

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI-1036-01 KI-1036-02 KI-1038-01 KI-1038-02

KI-1036-05 KI-1036-06 KI-1038-03 KI-1038-04 

KI-1561-16 KI-1563-16



13

Periosteal Elevators, Micro Cure�es

Octology

KI-1743-10 KI-1743-20

KI-1743-30 KI-1743-40

KI-1743-50

KI-1737-20 KI-1739-17

KI-1793-01

KI-1044-01 KI-1044-02 KI-1044-03

KI-1493-02

KI-1036-23 KI-1551-01



14

Ear Cure�es, & Scoops

Octology

KI-1494-02KI-1494-01 KI-1494-10 KI-1494-11 KI-1494-12 KI-1494-13 KI-1494-14

KI-1495-02KI-1495-01 KI-1495-10 KI-1495-11 KI-1495-12 KI-1495-13 KI-1495-14

KI-1496-02KI-1496-01 KI-1496-10 KI-1496-11 KI-1496-12 KI-1496-13 KI-1496-14

KI-1497-02KI-1497-01 KI-1497-10 KI-1497-11 KI-1497-12 KI-1497-13 KI-1497-14

KI-1554-01

KI-1554-02

KI-1554-03

KI-1491-13 KI-1532-15 KI-1534-18 KI-1543-12



15

Ear Specula

Octology

KI-1112-10

KI-1112-11

KI-1112-12

KI-1112-13

KI-1112-14 KI-1113-75

KI-1113-70KI-1113-65

KI-1113-55 KI-1113-60

KI-1113-50KI-1113-45

KI-1113-30 KI-1113-40

KI-1112-03

KI-1114-03

KI-1115-04

KI

KI

KI

KI-1118-11
KI-1115-05

KI-1115-06

KI-1115-07

KI-1115-08

KI-1118-03

KI-1119-04

KI-1118-14

KI-1118-13

KI-1118-12

KI-1118-11



16

Ear Specula

Octology

KI KI KI

KI KI KI

KI KI KI

KI KI KI

KI KI KI

KI KI KI

KI KI KI

KI KI KI

KI KI KI

KI-1120-38 KI-1121-35 KI-1122-35

KI-1122-33KI-1121-33KI-1120-33



17

Ear Specula

Octology

KI-1148-12

KI-1134-07

KI-1134-06

KI-1134-05

KI-1134-04

KI-1134-03

KI-1134-02

KI-1134-01

KI-1132-06

KI-1132-05

KI-1132-04

KI-1132-03

KI-1132-02

KI-1132-01

KI-1132-00



18

Tunning Forks

Octology

KI-1170-07 KI-1172-08 KI-1172-09 KI-1174-10 KI-1177-11



19

Tunning Forks

Octology

KI-1180-10 KI-1182-11 KI-1184-12 KI-1186-13 KI-1188-14

KI-1190-00

KI-1189-10 KI-1192-11 KI-1194-12 KI-1196-13 KI-1198-14 KI-1200-15



20

Tunning Forks

Octology

KI-1210-10 KI-1212-11 KI-1214-12 KI-1216-13

KI-1216-98

KI-1218-14 KI-1220-15 KI-1221-10

KI-1221-98



21

Tunning Forks

Octology

KI-1224-90 KI-1224-91

KI-1224-93KI-1224-92

KI-1224-10

KI-1226-00

KI-1230-59

KI-1234-90

KI-1223-98

KI-1223-11 KI-1222-10

KI-1234-61



22

Ear Cathether, Polypus Snares

Octology

KI-1316-11

KI-1321-11

KI-1321-02

KI-1321-03

KI-1353-90

KI-1351-16
KI-1353-16

KI-1353-30

KI-1358-40

KI-1353-16KI-1351-16



23

Ear Polypus Forceps

Octology

KI-1371-11 KI-1375-12 KI-1381-13 KI-1391-14

KI-1395-20

KI-1395-16

KI-1407-14
KI-1405-12

KI-1418-10 KI-1416-11



24

Ear Polypus Forceps

Octology

KI-1425-04

KI-1425-08

KI-1426-04

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI KI-1445-08

KI-1442-81 KI-1442-82 KI-1442-83

KI-1456-08 KI-1434-09

KI-1435-09

KI-1448-08



25

Ear Forceps & Mastoid Rongeurs

Octology

KI-1401-12 KI-1403-16

KI-1461-03 KI-1463-01

KI-1463-02

KI-1389-35 KI-1389-40 KI-1389-45

KI-1389-50 KI-1389-60



26

Ear Syringes

Octology

KI-1794-02 KI-1794-04 KI-1794-05

KI-1794-06 KI-1794-07 KI-1794-08 KI-1794-09

KI-1794-03

KI-1794-90

KI-1794-91

KI-1795-01

KI-1794-00



27

Ear Syringes

Octology

KI-1795-90

KI-1797-07 KI-1797-08 KI-1797-05

KI-1797-10 KI-1797-06 KI-1797-09

KI-1797-11

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI





29

Nasal Speculas

Rhinology

KI-1844-03

KI-1844-02

KI-1844-01

KI-1845-03

KI-1845-02

KI-1845-01

KI-1843-03

KI-1843-02

KI-1843-01

KI-1844-00 KI-1852-11

KI-1852-13



30

Nasal Speculas

Rhinology

KI-1856-01

KI-1856-02

KI-1856-03

KI-1856-04

KI-1859-90

KI-1859-75

KI-1859-50

KI-1859-35



31

Nasal Speculas

Rhinology

KI-1817-01 KI-1817-02 KI-1817-03

KI-1818-70 KI-1818-71 KI-1818-72 KI-1818-73

KI-1818-74 KI-1819-74 KI-1818-75



32

Nasal Tampon Forceps, Septum Forceps

Rhinology

KI-1115-16 KI-1115-21

KI-1101-14 KI-1101-15 KI-1105-15

KI-1105-18

KI-1121-20 KI-1129-20 KI-1145-20



33

Septum Forceps

Rhinology

KI-1207-18 KI-1213-18

KI-1223-01 KI-1224-02 KI-1227-01 KI-1227-02

KI-1227-03 KI-1227-04



34

Ethmoid Bone Forceps, Nasal Cu�ng Forceps

Rhinology

KI-1235-12

KI-1236-12

KI-1237-12

KI-1238-12

KI-1235-10 KI-1241-12 KI-1249-12

KI-1259-12 KI-1260-12 KI-1261-12



35

Nasal Cu�ng Forceps

Rhinology

KI-1285-01

KI-1285-02

KI-1309-01 KI-1309-02

KI-1309-03 KI-1309-04

KI-1313-12



36

Nasal Cu�ng Forceps

Rhinology

KI KI KI KI KI

KI KI KI KI KI

KI KI KI KI KI

KI KI KI KI KI

KI KI KI KI KI



37

Sphenoid Bone Punches

Rhinology

KI-1356-17

KI-1360-17

KI-1357-17

KI-1361-17

KI-1362-03

KI-1362-05

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI-1342-12 KI-1342-13

KI-1343-12 KI-1343-13



38

Ear Polypus Snares

Rhinology

KI-1898-30

KI-1898-40

KI-1899-12

KI-1887-26KI-1885-26



39

Septum Forceps, Septum Morselixers

Rhinology

KI-1323-19
KI-1328-19

KI-1327-19 KI-1334-21

KI-1335-20 KI-1335-21

KI-1335-01

KI-1337-21



40

Septum Forceps & Morselixers, Septum Shers

Rhinology

KI-1500-18 KI-1501-18

KI-1799-21 KI-1798-20

KI-1331-20



41

Rhinoplas�c & Septum Knives, Swivel Knives

Rhinology

KI-1440-02

KI-1444-16 KI-1459-16 KI-1466-15 KI-1468-15 KI-1484-15 KI-1497-19 KI-1499-19

KI-1504-03 KI-1504-04 KI-1504-05 KI-1504-06 KI-1505-03 KI-1505-04 KI-1505-05 KI-1505-06



42

Septum Elevators, Periosteal Elevators

Rhinology

KI-1521-04 KI-1521-05 KI-1541-19 KI-1543-19

KI-1525-16 KI-1530-19 KI-1531-16

KI-1545-18 KI-1546-18 KI-1547-20

KI-1544-02

KI-1549-22 KI-1550-19

KI-1544-01



43

Septum Elevators, Periosteal Elevators

Rhinology

KI-1557-22 KI-1559-23 KI-1560-18 KI-1562-22 KI-1568-21

KI-1572-19 KI-1579-22 KI-1581-22 KI-1585-22 KI-1585-16



44

Septum Chisels, Gouges & Osteotomes

Rhinology

KI-1593-16 KI-1595-15 KI-1695-16 KI-1601-16 KI-1597-06 KI-1597-08

KI-1597-02 KI-1597-04

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI-1607-06



45

Rhinoplas�c Chisels

Rhinology

KI-1610-16 KI-1609-06 KI-1612-16

KI-1620-04 KI-1622-07 KI-1622-09

KI-1622-12

KI-1608-02 KI-1608-04 KI-1623-04 KI-1623-05 KI-1624-10 KI-1624-12

KI-1608-07 KI-1608-09

KI-1623-06 KI-1623-07

KI-1624-14 KI-1624-16

KI-1608-12



46

Chisels, Nasal Saws

Rhinology

KI-1625-01 KI-1625-02 KI-1625-03 KI-1628-01 KI-1628-02 KI-1628-03

KI-1629-01

KI-1649-00 KI-1649-01 KI-1649-02

KI-1632-20 KI-1634-20



47

Nasal Rasps

Rhinology

KI-1656-01 KI-1656-02

KI-1674-18 KI-1676-18

KI-1669-02 KI-1669-03 KI-1669-01

KI-1671-21 KI-1673-21

KI-1674-04

KI-1674-07

KI-1675-04

KI-1675-07

KI-1670-21

KI-1800-21



48

Nasal Rasps & Car�lage Crushers

Rhinology

KI-1685-01

KI-1684-21 KI-1685-21

KI-1680-21

KI-1650-02

KI-1652-00

KI-1652-01

KI-1653-00

KI-1653-01

KI-1650-02 KI-1650-01



49

Nasal Rasps

Rhinology

KI-1682-01 KI-1682-02 KI-1682-03 KI-1682-04 KI-1682-05

KI-1680-01 KI-1680-02 KI-1680-03 KI-1680-04 KI-1682-05

KI-1680-06 KI-1680-07 KI-1680-08 KI-1680-09 KI-1682-10



50

Nasal Skin Hooks, Alar Retractors

Rhinology

KI-1686-16

KI-1686-17

KI-1688-03

KI-1688-02

KI-1688-01

KI-1684-15 KI-1692-22 KI-1697-19 KI-1698-10

KI-1704-01 KI-1704-02 KI-1704-05

KI-1694-17

KI-1704-07 KI-1704-10

KI-1699-11

KI-1700-01

KI-1700-02

KI-1702-15 KI-1706-16



51

Alar Hooklets, Nasal Reractors

Rhinology

KI-1708-14

KI-7709-01

KI-7709-02

KI-1707-20 KI-1710-14 KI-1712-16 KI-1713-15 KI-1714-15

KI-1748-01 KI-1748-02

KI-1748-03 KI-1748-04

KI-1748-05 KI-1748-06

KI-1715-14 KI-1728-11 KI-1731-14 KI-1732-10



52

Adenoid Cure�es

Rhinology

KI-1570-03
KI-1570-04

KI-1840-20

KI-1842-21

KI-1840-90

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI



53

Septum Forceps

Rhinology

KI-1724-01 KI-1724-02

KI-1724-03

KI-1721-20 KI-1725-23





55

Double Spoon Forceps

Sinus Surgery

KI-4150-02

KI-4152-02

KI-4150-03

KI-4152-03

KI-4150-04

KI-4152-04

KI-4162-04

KI-4162-02

KI-4160-04

KI-4160-02



56

Antrum Punches

Sinus Surgery

KI-4000-01 KI-4010-01 KI-4010-04KI-4000-04

KI-4000-02 KI-4010-02 KI-4010-03KI-4000-03

KI-4000-10 KI-4010-10

KI-4001-01 KI-4001-02

KI-4001-03 KI-4001-04

KI-4002-00



57

Double Spoon Biopsy Forceps - Oval Shape

Sinus Surgery

KI-4120-03

KI-4121-03

KI-4132-03

KI-4122-03

KI-4132-04

KI-4122-04

KI-4120-04

KI-4121-04



58

Nasal Dressing Forceps, Nasal/ Sinus Scissors

Sinus Surgery

KI-4103-35

KI-4104-45
KI-4113-35

KI-4113-45

KI-4924-14

KI-4914-14

KI-4600-01

KI-4600-02

KI-4600-03



59

Antrum Cure�es, Sickle Knife, Sinus Seeker, Probe

Sinus Surgery

KI-4200-01 KI-4200-02 KI-4200-03 KI-4211-01 KI-42021-01 KI-42021-02

KI-4211-02 KI-4212-02

KI-4231-55 KI-4231-90 KI-4801-19 KI-4805-19

KI-4240-19 KI-4241-22





61

Cle� Palate Instruments, Tonsil Knife & Dissectors

Larynx, Tonsil

KI-4001-18 KI-4003-18 KI-4011-18 KI-4013-18

KI-4001-18 KI-4102-18

KI-4021-18 KI-4023-18 KI-4027-18

KI-4421-22 KI-4428-23

KI-4220-22 KI-4222-23 KI-4269-25 KI-4281-22

KI-4289-23 KI-4291-23

KI-4311-22 KI-4311-03



62

Tonsil Forceps

Larynx, Tonsil

KI-4419-18 KI-4423-20

KI-4418-18 KI-4419-19

KI-4442-19

KI-4445-19
KI-4449-19 KI-4423-33

KI-4422-22

KI-4447-19



63

Tonsil Punch, Tonsil Snare

Larynx, Tonsil

KI-4541-01 KI-4541-13

KI-4541-15 KI-4541-17

KI-4525-01

KI-4500-28 KI-4502-28 KI-4506-28 KI-4511-40

KI-4511-50

KI-4513-01



64

Brocho-Esophagoscopy Forceps

Larynx, Tonsil

KI-9587-20

KI-584-20

KI-584-30

KI-584-40

KI-9581-01

KI-9600-01 KI-9604-01 KI-9608-01 KI-9611-01

KI-9613-01 KI-9616-02
KI-9616-03

KI-9618-02
KI-9618-03

KI-9624-01

KI-9628-01
KI-9628-02

KI-9632-01 KI-9637-01

KI-9637-02

KI-9637-03

KI-9637-04

KI-9639-01

KI-9643-01
KI-9643-02

KI-9647-01 KI-9657-01



65

Larygeal Mirrors

Larynx, Tonsil

KI-4789-12 KI-4789-14

KI-4789-16 KI-4789-18

KI-4794-11 KI-4798-12

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI

KI



66

Larygeal Polypus & Tampon Forceps

Larynx, Tonsil

KI-4814-01

KI-4814-02

KI-4814-03

KI-4814-04

KI-4519-18

KI-4624-19 KI-4644-24 KI-4624-24 KI-4022-22

KI-4122-22



67

Tracheal Dilators & Tracheal Hooks

Larynx, Tonsil

KI-1113-14

KI-1115-14

KI-1115-12 KI-1142-43 KI-1145-11 KI-1155-11

KI-1155-17

KI-1018-18 KI-1118-18

KI-1021-20

KI-1449-20

KI-1449-15

KI-1450-20

KI-1450-15

KI-1411-15 KI-1413-15





69

Opera�ng Laryngoscopes

Operating Larygoscopes

KI-8201-17 KI-8202-17 KI-8203-17 KI-8204-17

KI-8205-18 KI-8206-22 KI-8207-15 KI-8208-13

KI-8222-14

KI-8232-12

KI-8241-08



70

Opera�ng Laryngoscopes

Operating Larygoscopes

KI-8211-17 KI-8212-17 KI-8213-17 KI-8214-18

KI-8215-18 KI-8216-22 KI-8217-15 KI-8218-13

KI-8222-14

KI-8232-12

KI-8241-08



71

Chest Supports

Operating Larygoscopes

KI-8110-24

KI-8120-34

KI-8115-24

KI-8125-24

KI-8115-99



72

Complete With Light Guide

Operating Larygoscopes

KI-8551-12

KI-8551-17

KI-8551-18

KI-8561-12

KI-8561-17

KI-8561-18



73

Instruments For Endolaryngeal Microsurgery

Microlaryngology Instruments

KI-8621-02

KI-8622-02

KI-8623-02

KI-8624-02

KI-8631-02

KI-8632-02

KI-8633-02

KI-8634-02

KI-8635-02

KI-8601-04

KI-8602-04

KI-8603-04

KI-8604-04

KI-8601-02

KI-8602-02

KI-8603-02

KI-8604-02



74

Instruments For Endolaryngeal Microsurgery

Microlaryngology Instruments

KI-8251-01

KI-8251-02

KI-8251-03

KI-8251-04

KI-8251-05

KI-8251-06

KI-8251-07

KI-8251-08

KI-8251-09

KI-8251-10

KI-8251-11

KI-8251-12

KI-8251-13.



75

Instruments For Endolaryngeal Microsurgery

Microlaryngology Instruments

KI-8640-23

KI-8277-25

KI-8280-23

KI-8284-23

KI-8280-04





77

Mouthgags

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-4224-00

KI-4224-01

KI-4224-02

KI-4224-03

KI-4222-00

KI-4222-01

KI-4222-02

KI-4222-03

KI-4224-04



78

Mouthgags, Cheek Retractors

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-4212-02

KI-4212-03

KI-4212-04

KI-4212-05

KI-4212-01

KI-4212-00

KI-4212-10

KI-4161-92

KI-4161-93

KI-4161-11 KI-4161-14 KI-4185-19

KI-4255-19

KI-4297-38
KI-4297-45



79

Periosteal Elevators

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-1130-06 KI-1130-07
KI-1132-06 KI-1132-07

KI-1130-09 KI-1130-11 KI-1132-09 KI-1132-11

KI-1282-19

KI-1152-05 KI-1152-07

KI-1152-09

KI-1150-07

KI-1150-09

KI-1140-01 KI-1140-02



80

So� Tissue Retractors

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-1101-16 KI-1101-25 KI-1101-35 KI-1101-42

KI-1101-55 KI-1101-70 KI-1101-80

KI-1103-16 KI-1103-25 KI-1103-35 KI-1103-42

KI-1103-55 KI-1103-70 KI-1103-80



81

Mandibular Retractors

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-1121-08

KI-1121-10

KI-1125-15

KI-1105-30

KI-1105-45

KI-1105-60



82

Ramus Retractors

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-1109-22

KI-1107-22

KI-1111-22 KI-1113-22



83

Osteotomes, Bone Contouring Forceps

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-1668-03
KI-1668-04

KI-1668-06 KI-1667-08

KI-1667-11

KI-1170-23

KI-1220-01 KI-1220-02 KI-1220-03



84

Extra Oral & Intra Oral Retractors

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-1501-23 KI-1503-23

KI-1504-25 KI-1505-25

KI-1509-21 KI-1511-21 KI-1513-24 KI-1515-24



85

Intra Oral Retractors

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-1505-23 KI-1507-23

KI-1517-25 KI-1519-25



86

Mul� Purpose Retractors, Chest Support

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-1523-22 KI-1522-22

KI-4408-85

KI-4408-40



87

Lip & Cheek Ves�bulum Retractors

Oral & Maxili Facial

KI-1199-15 KI-1197-21 KI-1198-26
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